
Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

01-07-18-Sun 559 441 679 4 6 0 615 151 30 284015

02-07-18-Mon 535 460 625 3 4 0 629 171 33 279423

03-07-18-Tue 531 449 616 7 4 0 539 168 31 268540

04-07-18-Wed 488 446 666 8 2 1 586 168 36 280150

05-07-18-Thu 596 490 618 3 3 1 587 159 30 278690

Note :- Un Audited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

06-07-18-Fri 537 396 682 3 3 0 541 155 36 273840

07-07-18-Sat 553 414 668 4 1 0 464 123 24 259070

08-07-18-Sun 538 463 574 5 0 0 465 106 20 242670

09-07-18-Mon 549 460 638 3 3 0 564 126 24 267390

10-07-18-Tue 414 414 610 1 0 0 128 76 17 203298

11-07-18-Wed 465 435 598 3 5 0 526 118 32 251235

Note :- Un Audited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

12-07-18-Thu 483 527 526 3 3 0 518 82 28 240990

13-07-18-Fri 481 508 497 3 2 0 506 91 24 232750

14-07-18-Sat 477 551 499 5 0 1 441 110 34 237935

15-07-18-Sun 348 471 468 3 1 2 415 74 17 204893

16-07-18-Mon 367 439 450 3 1 0 422 72 25 200860

17-07-18-Tue 398 441 469 3 3 0 401 92 24 207868

18-07-18-Wed 455 414 474 3 4 0 414 90 32 212248

19-07-18-Thu 431 467 479 3 5 0 434 108 27 220790

20-07-18-Fri 444 287 369 5 3 0 396 93 23 175978

21-07-18-Sat 446 226 285 6 1 0 435 97 30 159913

22-07-18-Sun 412 210 243 3 2 0 356 91 23 139300

Note :- Un Audited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

23-07-18-Mon 395 203 218 3 4 1 446 76 22 138898

24-07-18-Tue 382 188 205 3 4 0 475 79 21 136413

25-07-18-Wed 253 175 148 3 4 0 308 93 25 107200

Note :- UnAudited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

26-07-18-Thu 337 202 178 3 4 0 394 106 26 129468

27-07-18-Fri 306 227 217 2 5 0 321 120 27 133985

28-07-18-Sat 453 469 503 6 3 0 492 132 40 238493

29-07-18-Sun 506 409 381 5 6 0 501 168 46 221830

Note :- UnAudited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET TOTAL

Gove Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

30-07-18-Mon 551 449 428 6 5 1 541 157 30 234538

31-07-18-Tue 559 461 467 5 5 0 597 158 36 249068

UnAudited Figure Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

01-07-18-Sun 439 244 198 4 1 0 412 93 10 137555

02-07-18-Mon 446 234 252 6 2 4 414 86 25 152060

03-07-18-Tue 407 230 279 7 3 0 408 81 18 149783

04-07-18-Wed 435 233 292 6 3 0 410 85 24 156255

05-07-18-Thu 429 241 293 5 3 0 455 92 16 159463

Note :- Un Audited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

06-07-18-Fri 455 232 270 5 0 0 403 72 31 151630

07-07-18-Sat 448 228 261 4 0 0 420 92 16 149570

08-07-18-Sun 386 200 211 2 3 6 401 78 7 131230

09-07-18-Mon 439 186 229 6 2 1 396 106 13 139570

10-07-18-Tue 454 229 251 5 3 0 404 118 16 151905

11-07-18-Wed 457 228 243 5 1 1 451 129 18 156600

Note :- Un Audited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

12-07-18-Thu 409 215 274 8 1 1 485 132 19 162135

13-07-18-Fri 390 228 218 5 0 0 387 118 18 140690

14-07-18-Sat 382 263 216 4 0 0 397 73 21 137975

15-07-18-Sun 304 223 182 2 4 0 308 85 5 114368

16-07-18-Mon 372 168 209 6 1 0 377 99 14 127283

17-07-18-Tue 373 238 230 4 3 3 352 90 21 138478

18-07-18-Wed 387 205 240 9 2 0 449 109 12 145223

19-07-18-Thu 392 233 237 6 1 0 400 102 20 144238

20-07-18-Fri 325 183 170 6 1 0 313 83 15 111723

21-07-18-Sat 336 160 130 3 0 4 356 62 17 104618

22-07-18-Sun 238 166 106 4 1 0 294 70 7 87583

Note :- Un Audited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

23-07-18-Mon 287 123 94 6 1 0 302 82 12 87778

24-07-18-Tue 277 102 91 6 1 0 301 84 11 84445

25-07-18-Wed 152 103 70 5 3 0 176 92 10 64960

Note :- UnAudited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period Amount

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

26-07-18-Thu 267 127 94 8 1 13 285 80 24 94745

27-07-18-Fri 225 169 120 6 2 10 232 72 22 93990

28-07-18-Sat 376 203 250 3 0 6 471 65 28 146763

29-07-18-Sun 316 220 234 3 1 10 310 64 23 129640

Note :- UnAudited Figure, Subject to Audit



Period

45 90 155 112.5 225 387.5 67.5 135 232.5

55 105 180 137.5 262.5 450 82.5 157.5 270

NET 

TOTAL

Katai Toll Plaza Counter Collection Detailed Statement

Single Journey Daily Pass Return pass

30-07-18-Mon 304 211 241 7 3 2 405 77 32 139085

31-07-18-Tue 333 214 234 6 1 20 415 77 27 146648

UnAudited Figure Subject to Audit


